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Kuk S Pendant
Paolo Crepax, 2011
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Kuk is a contemporary design by Paolo Crepax that plays with a traditional, handcrafted Venetian glass-mak-
ing fechnique called morrisa to create something unexpected. Kuk's diffuser will shine and sparkle on your
walls and ceilings as light explodes from its core, creating beautiful light patterns in addition to illuminating your
kitchen, bathroom, hall, bedroom, office, or contract application. The Kuk Collection includes a pendant and

a ceiling/wall lamp.

Diffuser/Structure Finish:

Transparent/Chrome
SKU(s):
0003336 Kuk S Pendant

Family Includes:
Kuk Ceiling/Wall Lamp
Kuk Pendant

Made in ltaly

Dimensions:
Width:
Depth:
Height:
Weight:

Cord Length:

Shipping:
Weight:
Parcels:
Volume:
Service :

Materials:

6.69 in
6.69 in
4.72in
3.92 lbs
118in

6.57 lbs

1 Parcel
0.71 ft8
Small Parcel

Hand-blown Glass, Metal

Certifications:
ETL

Lamping: G9
Dimming: Phase Cut
Voltage: 120V

Recommended Bulb:
1x G9 4W Dimmable Retrofit LED Bulb
1x G9 48W Incandescent Bulb
1x G9 48W Halogen Bulb
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